

FEES DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION (NON-REFUNDABLE)

REGISTRATION FEE: \$50 PER CHILD

SUPPLY FEE: \$50 PER CHILD

PAYMENTS DUE THE 15TH OF EACH MONTH AUGUST 2023 – MAY 2024

ELC 1 & ELC 2 (BUILDING)	MONTHLY RATES	ANDRE', BARKER & TELGE (PORTABLE)	MONTHLY RATES
INFANT	\$805.00	INFANT	\$785.00
TODDLER	\$765.00	TODDLER	\$745.00
2 YEAR OLD	\$745.00	2 YEAR OLD	\$725.00
3 YEAR OLD	\$725.00	3 YEAR OLD	\$705.00
4 YEAR OLD	\$705.00	4 YEAR OLD	\$685.00

OTHER FEES							
E-CHECK PROCESS FEE	\$1.00 PER TRANS	LATE PAYMENT FEE	\$30.00				
CREDIT CARD PROCESS FEE	\$2.50 PER TRANS	RETURN PAYMENT FEE	\$35.00				
LATE PICK-UP FEE	\$2.00 PER MIN PER CHILD						

